Date
2/3/2020
2/3/2020
2/3/2020
2/3/2020
2/3/2020
2/3/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/11/2020
2/11/2020
2/12/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/14/2020
2/14/2020
2/17/2020
2/17/2020
2/17/2020
2/17/2020
2/19/2020
2/19/2020
2/19/2020

Time
22:11
19:55
12:00
11:45
17:30
19:30
16:20
11:30
19:00
13:50
16:00
15:23
16:30
12:34
10:53
13:28
10:16
16:30
16:15
9:00
13:45
11:11
11:00
11:00
11:30
10:06
10:16
0:07
20:55
15:40
11:30

Incident

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
FOUND PROPERTY

LOST PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY
LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / L( Sutton Learning Center

Assist Other Agency
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
Assist The Public
FOUND PROPERTY
Assist The Public
Injury/ lliness

FOUND PROPERTY
Assist Other Agency
Injury/ lliness
Disturbance
DAMAGED / VEHICLE
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
Disturbance
Disturbance

CRIM MISCH>=$100<$749
Injury/ lliness
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
FOUND PROPERTY

Location Disposition
Parking Lot Closed
Center Health Profession  Closed
Science Building Closed
Center Health Profession  Pending
Outside Closed
Closed

Continuing Education Cente Closed

Welcome Center Closed
Welcome Center Closed
Welcome Center Closed

Learning Resource Center - Closed

Campus Police Office Closed
Parking Lot Closed
Welcome Center Closed
Sutton Learning Center Closed
Sutton Learning Center Closed
Center Health Profession  Closed
Bowden Building Closed
Outside Closed
Sutton Learning Center Closed
Parking Lot Closed
Parking Lot Closed
Center Health Profession  Closed
Center Health Profession  Closed
Parking Lot Closed
Bowden Building Closed
Sutton Learning Center Closed
Campus Center Suspended
Gymnasium Closed
Applid Science Closed
Science Building Closed



2/19/2020
2/19/2020
2/19/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/21/2020
2/24/2020
2/24/2020
2/24/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/26/2020
2/26/2020
2/2712020
2/27/2020
2/2712020
2/28/2020
2/28/2020
2/29/2020

11:30
12:00
7:47

19:26
7:43

11:30
16:17
13:08

14:30
13:09
10:28
14:51
11:22
16:43
12:10
2:46

19:09
9:00

9:48

Injury/ lllness

Science Building

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / L( Sutton Learning Center

Assist The Public
Assist The Public

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / L( Child Development Center

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

Injury/ lllness

LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
Injury/ lliness

CRIM MISCH>=$750<$2499
FOUND PROPERTY
LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
Assist The Public

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
LOST PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

Bowden Building
Campus Center

Campus Police Office
Parking Lot

Sutton Learning Center
Campus Police Office
Science Building
Sutton Learning Center
Science Building
Turbon Student Center
Campus Police Office
Sutton Learning Center
Watson Fine Arts
Parking Lot

Watson Fine Arts
Campus Police Office
Campus Center

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



Synopsis

Police Officer reported found property turned in to the campus Police office.
Student reported lost personal property.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported damaged district property.

Officer reported providing assistance to other agency.

Student reported found property on Campus.

Student reported found property on Campus.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Staff reported found property on Campus.

Administrator reported found property on Campus.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported personal property turned into campus police office.
Student requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported ill student. EMS did respond.

Employee reported personal property turned into campus police office.
Officer reported providing assistance to other agency.

Employee reported injured employee. EMS did not respond.

Student reported disturbance on campus property.

Employee reported damaged personal property.

Individual reported personal property turned into campus police office.
Staff reported found property on Campus.

Staff reported found property on Campus.

Student reported found property on Campus.

Employee reported disturbance on campus property.

Student reported disturbance on campus property.

Officer Reported Criminal Mischief on campus property.

Officer reported Inury/lliness on campus property. EMS did not respond.
Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Staff reported found property on Campus.



Employee reported ill staff member on campus property.
Employee reported lost district porperty.

Employee reported injured individual on campus property.
Employee requested campus police assistance.

Individual reported damaged district property.

Staff reported found property on Campus.

Staff reported found property on Campus.

Employee reported injured Employee Student. EMS did respond.
Employee reported damaged district property.

Student reported suspicious activity on campus property.
Employee reported ill student. EMS did respond.

Employee reported criminal mischef on campus property.

Staff reported found property on Campus.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported suspicous activity on campus property.
Officer reported suspicious activity on campus property.
Individual requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported suspicous activity on campus property.
Student reported lost personal property.

Employee reported personal property turned into campus police office.



