Date	Time	Incident	Location	Disposition
2/3/2020	22:11	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Parking Lot	Closed
2/3/2020	19:55	FOUND PROPERTY	Center Health Profession	Closed
2/3/2020	12:00	LOST PROPERTY	Science Building	Closed
2/3/2020	11:45	FOUND PROPERTY	Center Health Profession	Pending
2/3/2020	17:30	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Outside	Closed
2/3/2020	19:30	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LO	Sutton Learning Center	Closed
2/4/2020	16:20	Assist Other Agency	Continuing Education Center	Closed
2/4/2020	11:30	FOUND PROPERTY	Welcome Center	Closed
2/4/2020	19:00	FOUND PROPERTY	Welcome Center	Closed
2/4/2020	13:50	FOUND PROPERTY	Welcome Center	Closed
2/5/2020	16:00	FOUND PROPERTY	Learning Resource Center -	Closed
2/5/2020	15:23	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/5/2020	16:30	Assist The Public	Parking Lot	Closed
2/5/2020	12:34	FOUND PROPERTY	Welcome Center	Closed
2/5/2020	10:53	Assist The Public	Sutton Learning Center	Closed
2/7/2020	13:28	Injury/ Illness	Sutton Learning Center	Closed
2/7/2020	10:16	FOUND PROPERTY	Center Health Profession	Closed
2/11/2020	16:30	Assist Other Agency	Bowden Building	Closed
2/11/2020	16:15	Injury/ Illness	Outside	Closed
2/12/2020	9:00	Disturbance	Sutton Learning Center	Closed
2/13/2020	13:45	DAMAGED / VEHICLE	Parking Lot	Closed
2/13/2020	11:11	FOUND PROPERTY	Parking Lot	Closed
2/14/2020	11:00	FOUND PROPERTY	Center Health Profession	Closed
2/14/2020	11:00	FOUND PROPERTY	Center Health Profession	Closed
2/17/2020	11:30	FOUND PROPERTY	Parking Lot	Closed
2/17/2020	10:06	Disturbance	Bowden Building	Closed
2/17/2020	10:16	Disturbance	Sutton Learning Center	Closed
2/17/2020	0:07	CRIM MISCH>=\$100<\$749	Campus Center	Suspended
2/19/2020	20:55	Injury/ Illness	Gymnasium	Closed
2/19/2020	15:40	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Applid Science	Closed
2/19/2020	11:30	FOUND PROPERTY	Science Building	Closed

2/19/2020	11:30	Injury/ Illness	Science Building	Closed
2/19/2020	12:00	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / Le	Sutton Learning Center	Closed
2/19/2020	7:47	Assist The Public	Bowden Building	Closed
2/20/2020	19:26	Assist The Public	Campus Center	Closed
2/20/2020	7:43	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / Le	Child Development Center	Closed
2/21/2020	11:30	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/24/2020	16:17	FOUND PROPERTY	Parking Lot	Closed
2/24/2020	13:08	Injury/ Illness	Sutton Learning Center	Closed
2/24/2020	:	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/25/2020	14:30	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Science Building	Closed
2/25/2020	13:09	Injury/ Illness	Sutton Learning Center	Closed
2/25/2020	10:28	CRIM MISCH>=\$750<\$2499	Science Building	Closed
2/26/2020	14:51	FOUND PROPERTY	Turbon Student Center	Closed
2/26/2020	11:22	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/27/2020	16:43	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Sutton Learning Center	Closed
2/27/2020	12:10	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Watson Fine Arts	Closed
2/27/2020	2:46	Assist The Public	Parking Lot	Closed
2/28/2020	19:09	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Watson Fine Arts	Closed
2/28/2020	9:00	LOST PROPERTY	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/29/2020	9:48	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Center	Closed

## Synopsis

Police Officer reported found property turned in to the campus Police office.

Student reported lost personal property.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported damaged district property.

Officer reported providing assistance to other agency.

Student reported found property on Campus.

Student reported found property on Campus.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Staff reported found property on Campus.

Administrator reported found property on Campus.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported personal property turned into campus police office.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported ill student. EMS did respond.

Employee reported personal property turned into campus police office.

Officer reported providing assistance to other agency.

Employee reported injured employee. EMS did not respond.

Student reported disturbance on campus property.

Employee reported damaged personal property.

Individual reported personal property turned into campus police office.

Staff reported found property on Campus.

Staff reported found property on Campus.

Student reported found property on Campus.

Employee reported disturbance on campus property.

Student reported disturbance on campus property.

Officer Reported Criminal Mischief on campus property.

Officer reported Inury/Illness on campus property. EMS did not respond.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Staff reported found property on Campus.

Employee reported ill staff member on campus property.

Employee reported lost district porperty.

Employee reported injured individual on campus property.

Employee requested campus police assistance.

Individual reported damaged district property.

Staff reported found property on Campus.

Staff reported found property on Campus.

Employee reported injured Employee Student. EMS did respond.

Employee reported damaged district property.

Student reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Employee reported ill student. EMS did respond.

Employee reported criminal mischef on campus property.

Staff reported found property on Campus.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported suspicous activity on campus property.

Officer reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Individual requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported suspicous activity on campus property.

Student reported lost personal property.

Employee reported personal property turned into campus police office.